FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

FLORIDA STATE WOMEN’S GOLF
CONTACT: Chuck Walsh (850) 644-1077
DATED: November 2, 2003

SEMINOLE WOMEN’S GOLF TEAM FINISHES IN SEVENTH PLACE AT LANDFALL TRADITION; CURDT
EARNS THIRD TOP 15 INDIVIDUAL FINISH OF SPRING SEASON

WILMINGTON, N.C. - Florida State senior Alison Curdt finished in a tie for 14" place in the individual standings
and the Seminole women’s golf team finished in seventh place in the team standings as play in the Landfall Tradition at the
Country Club of Landfall came to a completion. Curdt led a trio of Seminoles who finished in the top 30 of the individual
standings with the eighth top 15 finish of her career.

New Mexico led the event wire to wire and claimed the team championship with a four-stroke victory over Tulane.
The Lobos led throughout the event and had two golfers finish in the top 10 of the individual standings. Amanda McCurdy
of Arkansas claimed individual medalist honors by one stroke over Mary Ellen Jacobs of Tulane and Kailin Downs of New
Mexico who finished in a tie for second place.

Curdt (St. Louis, Mo.) closed the tournament well as she carded a two-over par 74 in the third and final round. She
spent the entire tournament in the top 15 of the individual standings after shooting a one over par 73 in the first round. Curdt
earned three top 15 finishes this spring ~ fourth at the University of Alabama Tournament and 117 at the New Mexico State
University Tournament.

Senior Katie Quinney (Atlantic Beach, Fla.) finished the event on a strong note with a two-over par score of 74 in
the third round. She carded identical scores of 74 in the second and third rounds to finish in 22" place. Quinney finished in
the top 25 of all four of Florida State’s tournaments this fall.

Sophomore Caroline Larsson (Danderyd, Sweden) also closed the fall season on an up note as she carded a four-
over par 76 in the final round of the event. She shot a 74 in the second round and a 76 in the third round to move up to 30
place after holding a tied for 43™ place standing after the first round. Jaclyn Burch (Wildwood, Mo.) and Carrie Sordel
(Windermere, Fla.) also participated in the tournament for the Seminoles.

The event closed the fall season for the Seminoles who earned four top-10 finishes in four events including the
team championship at the University of Alabama Tournament. Florida State opens its spring season at the Lady Gator
Invitational beginning March 7, 2004.

Landfall Tradition/Par 72
Country Club of Landfall/Wilmingten, N.C./(Final Florida State Results)

712 Florida State 312 304 301 917
Ti4. Alison Curdt 73 78 74 225
22. Katie Quinney 80 74 74 228
T30. Caroline Larsson 81 74 76 231
T37. Jaclyn Burch 78 79 78 233
T39. Carrie Sordel &1 78 77 236

Landfall Tradition/Par 72
Country Club of Landfall/Wilmingten, N.C./(Final Team Results)

i New Mexico 891 7. Florida State 917
2. Tulane 895 8. Virginia 928
3. Tulsa 900 9. Indiana 936
4. Arkansas 902 10. Penn State 939
5. Furman 905 It Wisconsin 940
6. UNC Wilmington 915 12. Louisville 976
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Check out Stats,

Dates:

School

Florida State Univ.

Alison Curdt
Katie Quinney
Caroline Larsson
Jaclyn Burch
Carrie Sordel

Virginia, Univ. of
Leah Wigger
Rachel Smith
Sally Shonk
Lindsay Robinson
Ashley Mayo

Indiana University
Karen Dennison
Danah Ford
Molly Redfearn
Lissa Putnam
Bethany Brunner

Penn State Univ.
Amber Weinerth
Katrin Wolfe
Lauren Lundy
Evelyn Paik
Maggie Lester

Wisconsin, U. of
Malinda Johnson
Nicki Morse
Lindsay McMillan
Sami Forster

Jackie Obermueller

Louisville, Univ.
Meghan Little
Katie Tewell
Cristina Gonzalez
Amy Yeates
Jaime Bentley

2003 Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall-Nicklaus

Wilmington, NC

10/30 - 11/02 (Today:11-02-2003}
Par: 72
Yardage: 6135

Scores

312 304 301 917

73 78 74 225

80 74 74 228

81 74 76 231

78 79 78 235

81 78 77 236

315 311 302 928

72 76 73 221

80 76 70 226

77 80 77 234

86 79 84 249

86 83 82 251

305 313 318 936

73 74 79 226

75 72 80 227

78 80 79 237

81 88 80 249

79 87 83 249

320 310 309 939

79 73 77 229

79 77 76 232

86 80 74 240

82 80 82 244

80 84 83 247

310 317 313 940

72 80 77 229

79 76 75 230

83 75 82 240

81 90 79 250

78 86 87 251

of 336 315 325 976

81 75 80 236

83 76 77 236

82 78 80 241

S0 85 89 264

97 89 38 274
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FINAL RESULTS

2003 Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall-Nicklaus

Dates: 10/30 - 11/02
Par: 7
Yardage: 613
Fin. Top 20 Teams Scores
1 New Mexico, U. of 291 304
2 Tulane University 300 296
3 Tulsa, University of 304 295
4 Arkansas, U. of 304 294
5 Furman University 302 299
6 N. Car. Wilmington 304 304
7 Florida State Univ. 312 304
8 Virginia, Univ. of 315 311
9 Indiana University 305 313
10 Penn State Univ. 320 310
11 Wisconsin, U. of 310 317
12 Louisville, Univ. of 336 315
Fin. Top 20 Players School s
1 Amanda McCurdy Arkansas
2 Mary Ellen Jacobs Tulane
Kailin Downs New Mexico
4 Suzie Fisher Tulsa
5 Becky Berzonski UNCW
6 Leah Wigger Virginia
Cas Bridge Tulsa
8 Jenny Suh Furman
Carolin Landmann Tulane
Ashley Rollins New Mexico
Theresa Paik Furman
Lindsay Hulwick Tulane
13 Michelle Jarman UNCW
14 Alison Curdt Florida St
15 Karen Dennison Indiana
Rachel Smith Virginia
Sarah Johnston Furman
Christine Fernandez New Mexico
19 Shannon Johnson New Mexico
Danah Ford Indiana
Lina Axelsson Arkansas
GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORIN
Developed by: Mark Laesch,

2001,

Check out Stats,
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and More:

Wilmington, NC
(Today:11-02-2003)

2
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296 891

299 895

301 900

304 902

304 905

307 915

301 917

302 928

318 936

309 939

313 940

325 976

cores

72 69 75 216
72 72 73 217
69 75 73 217
69 77 73 219
77 71 72 220
72 76 73 221
72 73 76 221
72 76 75 223
75 76 72 223
74 77 72 223
78 72 73 223
76 72 75 223
76 76 72 224
73 78 74 225
73 74 79 226
80 76 70 226
77 74 75 226
73 77 76 226
75 77 75 227
75 72 80 227
77 74 76 227
G SYSTEM
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FINAL RESULTS

Fin.

=3 3 = e B B =3 3 g e e
w W

= oA

N

15
19

~TN NN

ENW)

15
35

W

1=

bt O B W T

L

Check out Stats,

2003 Landfall Tradition
CC of Landfall-Nicklaus

Dates: 10/30 - 11/02

School

New Mexico, U. of
Kailin Downs
Ashley Rollins
Christine Fernandez
Shannon Johnson
Katrina Leckovic

Tulane University
Mary Ellen Jacobs
Carolin Landmann
Lindsay Hulwick
Liliana Alvarez
Jesgica Issler

Tulsa, University of
Suzie Fisher

Cas Bridge

Julie Tvede
Courtney Jones

A. C. Kindgren

Arkansas, U. of
Amanda McCurdy
Lina Axelsson
Melissa Murray
Courtney Mahon
Gena Johnson

Furman University
Jenny Suh
Theresa Pailk
Sarah Johnston
Connor Atkinson
Tiarna Harman

N. Car. Wilmington
Becky Berzonski
Michelle Jarman
Audrey Gale
Stephanie Otteson

Amelie Farrah

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE

Developed by: Mark Laesch,
COPYRIGHT (C) 2001, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Scores,

Wilmington, NC
(Today:11-02-2003)

Par: 72
Yardage: 6135
Scores
291 304 296
69 75 73
74 77 72
73 77 76
75 77 75
78 75 77
300 296 299
72 72 73
75 76 72
76 72 75
77 76 79
80 76 79
304 255 301
69 77 73
72 73 76
80 75 75
83 70 77
DQ 86 80
304 294 304
72 69 75
77 74 76
78 74 77
77 78 76
759 77 82
302 298 304
72 76 75
78 72 73
77 74 75
75 77 81
82 83 81
204 304 307
77 71 72
76 76 72
73 82 77
83 75 87
78 B84 86
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(%%ﬁgtﬁ t Tournament Results: 2003 Landfall Tradition

As & SuperDeluxe Subscriber you will be sex

2003 Landfall Tradition

CC of Landfall-Nicklaus Wilmington, NC

Tournament Dates: 10/30 - 11/02

Par:
7 .
Yardage:

e these resulis everytime they sre updated in our system which includes any changes to the results.

72 72 72

6135 6135 6135

Fin||Team Round: 1 [ Round: 2 Round: 3 H Total !
1 New Mexico, U. of 291 P 304 P 296 "N 891 427
2 Tulane University 300 v 296 o 299 895 +31
3 Tulsa, University of 304 " 295 " 301 ® 900 436
4 Arkansas, U. of 304 o 294 s 304 902 438
5 Furman University 302 o 299 304 905 441
6 N. Car. Wilmington 304 304 307 o915 451
7 Florida State Univ. 312 - 304 ! 301 917 +53
8 Virginia, Univ. of 315 311 o 302 928 +64
9 Indiana University 305 o 313 ' 318 936 +72

10 Penn State Univ. 320 2 310 0 309 939 475
11 Wisconsin, U. of 310 w 317 P2 313 940 +76
12 Louisville, Univ. of 336 s 315 6 325 976 +112
FinHName School Round: 1 || Round: 2 H Round: 3 || Total
1 Amanda McCurdy Arkansas 72 Y69 MY 75 A 216 E
T 2 Kailin Downs New Mexico 69 75 B3 217 +1
T 2 Mary Ellen Jacobs Tulane 72 72 B3 217 +1
4 Suzie Fisher Tulsa 69 Y77 T3 ©o219 43
5 Becky Berzonski UNCW 77 A T2 220 +4
T 6 Cas Bridge Tulsa 72 73 Y76 Y221 +5
T 6 Leah Wigger Virginia 72 © 76 73 221 45
T8 Ashley Rollins New Mexico 74 77 w72 7223 +7
T & Carolin Landmann Tulane 75 76 bT2 7223 +7
T 8 Jenny Suh Furman 72 76 T 75 7223 +7
T 8 Lindsay Hulwick Tulane 76 T2 75 7223 +7
T 8 Theresa Paik Furman 78 772 73 7223 47
13 Michelle Jarman UNCW 76 76 72 224 +8
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@éﬁiﬁi& t Tournament Results: 2003 Landfall Tradition

As a SuperDeluxe Subscriber you will be sent these results everytime they are updated in our system which includes any changes to the results.

{ Fin||[Name School Round: 1 || Round: 2 H Round: 3 || Total
14 Alison Curdt Florida St 73 78 74 Y225 +9
T 15 Christine Fernandez ~ New Mexico 73 77 Y76 1226 +10
T 15 Karen Dennison Indiana 73 74 79 226 +10
T 15 Rachel Smith Virginia 80 76 70 226 +10
T 15 Sarah Johnston Furman 77 * 4 75 10226 +10
T 19 Danah Ford Indiana 75 T2 80 227 +11
T 19 Lina Axelsson Arkansas 77 74 76 227 +11
T 19 Shannon Johnson New Mexico 75 77 75 U227 +11
22 Katie Quinney Florida St 80 74 74 2228 +12
T 23 Amber Weinerth Penn State 79 T3 77 229 +13
T 23 Malinda Johnson Wisconsin 72 280 77 229 +13
T 23 Melissa Murray Arkansas 78 Y74 77 229 +13
T 26 Courtney Jones Tulsa 83 70 i 230 +14
T 26 Julie Tvede Tulsa 80 75 75 230 +14
T 26 Katrina Leckovic New Mexico 78 Y75 w77 230 +14
T 26 Nicki Morse Wisconsin 79 76 75 230 +14
T 30 Caroline Larsson Florida St 81 r 74 76 231 +15
T 30 Courtney Mahon Arkansas 77 78 76 231 +15
T 32 Audrey Gale UNCW 73 82 w77 H6 232 +16
T 32 Katrin Wolfe Penn State 79 e 77 76 He 232 +16
T 32 Liliana Alvarez Tulane 77 * 76 2 g 232 +16
35 Connor Atkinson Furman 75 77 gl 233 +17
36 Sally Shonk Virginia 77 * 80 e 77 8234 +18
T 37 Jaclyn Burch Florida St 78 79 e T8 235 +19
T 37 Jessica Issler Tulane 80 a7 79 235 +19
T 39 Carrie Sordel Florida St 81 T8 77 236 420
T 39 Katie Tewell Louisville 83 76 w77 236 +20
T 39 Meghan Little Louisville 81 75 ©R0 236 +20
42 Molly Redfearn Indiana 7 R0 79 U237 +21
43 Gena Johnson Arkansas 79 e 77 82 238 422
T 44 Lauren Lundy Penn State 86 80 ! 240 +24
T 44 Lindsay McMillan Wisconsin 83 75 82 240 +24
46 Cristina Gonzalez Louisville 82 79 80 S 241 425
47 Evelyn Paik Penn State 82 80 82 244 +28
48 Stephanie Otteson UNCW 83 T 75 787 ¥ 245 429




Fin lName School Round: 1 || Round: 2 } Round: 3 ! Total
49 Tiarna Harman Furman 82 g3 8l 0246 +30
50 Maggie Lester Penn State 80 o84 83 U247 +31
51 Amelie Farrah UNCW 78 Y84 286 2248 +32
T 52 Bethany Brunner Indiana 79 187 83 249 +33
T 52 Lindsay Robinson Virginia 86 79 84 249 +33
T 52 Lissa Putnam Indiana 81 88 80 249 +33
55 Sami Forster Wisconsin 81 90 B 79 B 250 +34
T 56 Ashley Mayo Virginia 86 183 82 251 +35
T 56 Jackie Obermueller ~ Wisconsin 78 ® 86 87 251 +35
58 Amy Yeates Louisville 90 w85 B89 264 +48
59 Jaime Bentley Louisville 97 89 w88 #8274 +58
DNF A. C. Kindgren Tulsa - 86 80
TEAM STATISTICS: |Round: 1[Round: 2[Round: 3|| Total
Average Score: 308.58 305.17 306.58 306.78
Rounds Below Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Even Par: 0 0 0 0
Rounds Above Par: 12 12 12 36
IPLAYER STATISTICS:|Round: 1]JRound: 2]JRound: 3|[ Total
Average Score: 78.29 77.65 77.82  77.92
Rounds Below Par: 2 3 1 6
Rounds Even Par: 6 4 4 14
Rounds Above Par: 51 53 55 159
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GRS Seatistics Results: 2003 Landfall Tradition

As 1 SuperDeluxe Subscriber you will be sent these statistics everytime they are updated in our system which includes any changes.

Par 3 Scoring

Par 4 Scoring

Par 5 Scoring

Sarah Johnston Furman 283 -2 Mary Ellen Jacobs Tulane 403  +1 Mary Ellen Jacobs Tulane 4.58 -3
Suzie Fisher Tulsa 292 -1 Kailin Downs New Mexico  4.07  +2 Amanda McCurdy Arkansas 4.67 -4
Cas Bridge Tulsa 292 -1 Amanda McCurdy Arkansas 4.07 +2 Alison Curdt Florida St 475 -3
Kailin Downs New Mexico 300 E Becky Berzonski UNCW 410 +3 Suzie Fisher Tulsa 475 -3
Becky Berzonski UNCW 300 E Lina Axelsson Arkansas 4106 +3 Connor Atkinson Furman 4.83 -2
Nicki Morse Wisconsin 300 E Leah Wigger Virginia 410 +3 Jenny Suh Furman 483 -2
Carolin Landmann Tulane 3.00 E Michelle Jarman UNCW 413 +4 Danah Ford Indiana 483 -2
Carrie Sordel Florida St 3.08 +1 Lindsay Hulwick Tulane 413 +4 Shannon Johnson New Mexico  4.83 -2
Shannon Johnson New Mexico  3.08 +1 Katie Quinney Florida St 417 45 Michelle Jarman UNCW 483 -2
Christine Fernandez ~ New Mexico  3.08 +1 Karen Dennison Indiana 417 +5 Theresa Paik Furman 492 -1
Amber Weinerth Penn State 3.08 +! Christing Fernandez ~ New Mexico  4.17  +5 Karen Dennison Indiana 492 -1
Jessica Issler Tulane 3.08 -+ Ashley Rollins New Mexico  4.17  +5 Kailin Downs New Mexico  4.92 -1
Meghan Little Louisville 3.08 +1 Courtney Jones Tulsa 417 +5 Ashley Rollins New Mexico  4.92 -1
Rachel Smith Virginia 3.08 +1 Rachel Smith Virginia 417 +5 Malinda Johnson Wisconsin 492 -1
Leah Wigger Virginia 3.08 +1 Theresa Paik Furman 420 +6 Lindsay Hulwick Tulane 492 -1
Theresa Paik Furman 317 +2 Jenny Suh Furman 420 +6 Sarah Johnston Furman 500 E
Danah Ford Indiana 3.17 +2 Cas Bridge Tulsa 420 +6 Julie Tvede Tulsa 5.00 E
Audrey Gale UNCW 3.17 +2 Alison Curdt Florida St 423 +7 Cas Bridge Tulsa 500 E
Courtney Jones Tulsa 3.17 +2 Katrina Leckovic New Mexico 423 +7 Carolin Landmann Tulane 500 E
Amanda McCurdy Arkansas 317 +2 Suzie Fisher Tulsa 423 +7 Liliana Alvarez Tulane 500 E
Sally Shonk Virginia 3.17 +2 Malinda Johnson Wisconsin 423 +7 Caroline Larsson Florida St 508 +!
Caroline Larsson Florida St 325 +3 Carolin Landmann Tulane 423 +7 Molly Redfcarn Indiana 5.08 +1
Jenny Suh Furman 3.25 43 Melissa Murray Arkansas 423 +7 Becky Berzonski UNCW 508 +1
Ashley Rollins New Mexico  3.25 +3 Courtney Mahon Arkansas 423 +7 Amber Weinerth Penn State 5.08 +1
Lauren Lundy Penn State 325 +3 Katie Tewell Louisville 423 +7 Lina Axelsson Arkansas 5.08 +1
Katrin Wolfe Penn State 3.25 43 Julie Tvede Tulsa 427 +8 Sally Shonk Virginia 508 +1
Lindsay Robinson Virginia 325 +3 Liliana Alvarez Tulane 430 +9 Leah Wigger Virginia 5.08 +1
Katie Quinney Florida St 3.33 +4 Connor Atkinson Furman 433 +10 Carric Sordel Florida St 517 +2
Bethany Brunner Indiana 333 +4 Caroline Larsson Florida St 4.37 +11 Jaclyn Burch Florida St 517 +2
Molly Redfearn Indiana 333 +4 Danah Ford Indiana 437 +11 Bethany Brunner Indiana 517 +2
Katrina Leckovic New Mexico  3.33 +4 Amber Weinerth Penn State 437 +11 Audrey Gale UNCW 517 +2
Maggie Lester Penn State 333 +4 Katrin Wolfe Penn State 437 +11 Katrin Wolfe Penn State 517 +2
Lindsay Hulwick Tulane 333 +4 Nicki Morse Wisconsin 437 +11 Evelyn Paik Penn State 517 2
Melissa Murray Arkansas 3.33 +4 Jaclyn Burch Florida St 440 +12 Maggic Lester Penn State 517 +2
Ashley Mayo Virginia 333 +4 Sarah Johnston Furman 440 +12 Melissa Murray Arkansas 517 +2
Alison Curdt Florida St 342 +5 Shannon Johnson New Mexico 440 +12 Katic Quinney Florida St 525 +3
Jaclyn Burch Florida St 342 +5 Audrey Gale UNCW 440 +12 Katrina Leckovic New Mexico  5.25 +3
Stephanic Otteson UNCW 342 +5 Lauren Lundy Penn State 440 +12 Nicki Morse Wisconsin 525 +3
Mary Ellen Jacobs Tulane 342 45 Jessica Issler Tulane 4406 +12 Courtney Mahon Arkansas 525 43
Courtney Mahon Arkansas 342 +5 Gena johnson Arkansas 4.40 +12 Lissa Putnam Indiana 533 +4
A. C. Kindgren Tulsa 3506 +4 Lindsay McMiilan Wisconsin 447 +i4 Christine Fernandez New Mexico 333 +4
Tiarna Harman Furman 350 +6 Meghan Liitle Louisville 447 +i4 Stephaniec Gtieson UNCW 533 +4
Karen Demmison Indians 3.50 +6 Evelyn Paik Penn State 4.50 +135 Lindsay McMillan Wisconsin 533 +4
Lissa Puttiam Indiana 350 +6 Cristing Gonzalez Louisville 456 +15 Sami Forster Wisconsin 533 +4
Michelle Jarman UNCW 350 +6 Safly Shonk Virginia 450 +i5 Gena Johnson Arkansas 533 +4
Julie Tvede Tulsa 3.30 +6 Molly Redfearn Indiana 4.53 +16 Katie Tewell Louisville 533 +4
Jackie Obermueler Wisconsin 3.50 +6 Amelie Farrah UNCW 453 +16 Cristina Gonzalez Louisville 533 +4
Lindsay McMillan Wisconsin 3.50 +6 Carrie Sordel Florida St 457 +17 Rachel Smith Virginia 533 +4
Gena Johnson Arkansas 350 +6 Tiarna Harman Furman 4.60 +18 A. C.Kindgren Tulsa 5.38 +3
Cristina Gonzalez Louisville 350 +6 Stephanic Otteson UNCW 4.67 +20 Meghan Littie Louisville 542 +3




GRS Seadistics Results: 2003 Landfall Tradition

As a SuperDeluxe Subscriber you will be sent these statistics everytime they are updated in our system which includes any changes.

Eagles ! Birdies Pars
Tiarna Harman Furman { Mary Ellen Jacobs Tulane 16 Kailin Downs New Mexico 40
Katie Quinney Florida St i Suzic Fisher Tulsa 11 Lindsay Hulwick Tulanc 39
Alison Curdt Florida St 1 Leah Wigger Virginia 9 Ashley Rollins New Mexico 39
Michelle Jarman UNCW 9 Karen Dennison Indiana 39
Becky Berzonski UNCW 9 Amanda McCurdy Arkansas 38
Theresa Paik Furman 9 Jessica Issler Tulane 38
Sarah Johnston Furman g Carolin Landmann Tulane 7
Amanda McCurdy Arkansas 8 Cas Bridge Tulsa 37
Courtney Jones Tulsa H Courtney Mahon Arkansas 36
Amber Weinerth Penn State 8 Christine Fernandez New Mexico 36
Kailin Downs New Mexico 8 Jenny Suhb Furman 36
Lina Axclsson Arkansas 7 Leah Wigger Virginia 35
Liliana Alvarez Tulane 7 Gena Johnson Arkansas 35
Cas Bridge Tulsa 7 Jaclyn Burch Florida St 35
Audrey Gale UNCW 7 Rachel Smith Virginia 34
Shannon Johnson New Mexico 7 Melissa Murray Arkansas 34
Alison Curdt Florida St 7 Suzie Fisher Tulsa 34
Rachel Smith Virginia 6 Katrin Wolfe Penn State 34
Sally Shonk Virginia 6 Meghan Little Louisville 33
Melissa Murray Arkansas 6 Nicki Morse Wisconsin 33
Carolin Landmann Tulane 6 Malinda Johnson Wisconsin 33
Lindsay McMillan Wisconsin 6 Becky Berzonski UNCW 33
Malinda Johnson Wisconsin 6 Shannon Johnson New Mexico 33
Julic Tvede Tulsa 6 Danah Ford Indiana 33
Maggic Lester Penn State 6 Connor Atkinson Furman 33
Danah Ford Indiana 6 Caroline Larsson Florida St 33
Jenny Suh Furman 6 Katic Quinncy Florida St 33
Connor Atkinson Furman 6 Cristina Gonzalez Louisville 32
Carolinc Larsson Florida St 6 Lina Axelsson Arkansas 32
Lindsay Hulwick Tulane 5 Julic Tvede Tulsa 32
Nicki Morse Wisconsin 5 Katic Tewell Louisville 31
Ashley Rollins New Mexico S Katrina Leckovic New Mcxico 31
Katrina Leckovic New Mexico 5 Theresa Paik Furman 31
Katie Tewell Louisville 4 Carrie Sordel Florida St 31
Meghan Little Louisville 4 Alison Curdt Florida St 31
Katrin Wolfe Penn State 4 Amber Weinerth Penn State 30
Lauren Lundy Penn State 4 Molly Redfearn Indiana 30
Christine Fernandez New Mexico 4 Evelyn Paik Penn Starc 29
Katic Quinncy Fiorida St 4 Michelle Jarman UNCW 29
Carrig Sordol 4 Amclic Farrah UNCW 29
Lindsay Robinson 3 Sarah Johnston Furman 29
Courtney Mahon Arkansas 3 Tiarna Harman Furman 29
i Forster Wisconsin 3 Sally Shonk Virginia 28
Jackic Obermuelier Wisconsin 3 Courtricy Jones Tulsa 28
Evelyn Paik Penn State 3 Lauren Lundy Penn State 28
Stephanie Otteson UNCW 3 Stephanic Otieson UNCW 28
Molly Redfearn Indiana 3 Bethany Brunner Indiana 28
Karen Dennison Indiana 3 Liliana Alvarez Tulane 27
Amy Ycates Louisville 2 Audrey Gale UNCW 27
Lissa Putnam Indiana 2 Sami Forster Wisconsin 26
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As a SuperDeluxe Subscriber you will be sent these statistics everytime they are updated in our system which includes any changes.

Par 3 Scoring

l [Pai‘ 4 Séoriﬁg

fPar S Scoring

New Mexico, U. of 315 +9 New Mexico, U. of 421 +31 Tulane University 5.00 E
Tulsa, University of 318 +10 Arkansas, U. of 421 +31 Furman University 502 +1
Virginia, Univ. of 3.18 +11 Tulane University 422 +33 New Mexico, U. of 505 43
Tulane University 328 +17 Tulsa, University of 4.29 +41 Indiana University 507 +4
Florida State Univ. 330 +18 Florida State Univ. 4.35 +32 Florida State Univ. 508 45
Furman University 330 +18 Furman University 4.35 +52 Arkansas, U. of 510 +6
Indiana University 3.37 422 N. Car. Wilmington 437 +55 Tulsa, University of 513 +7
N. Car. Wilmington 337 22 Virginia, Univ. of 4.47 +70 N. Car. Wilmington 520 +12
Penn State Univ. 337 +22 Wisconsin, U. of 449 +73 Penn State Univ. 527 +l16
Arkansas, U. of 340 +24 Penn State Univ. 449 +74 Wisconsin, U. of 530 +18
Wisconsin, U. of 348 +29 Indiana University 4.55 +82 Virginia, Univ. of 533 +20
Louisville, Univ. of 373 +44 Louisville, Univ. of 4.63 +95 Louisville, Univ. of 5.53 +32
[Eagles !Birdies lPars
Florida State Univ. 2 Tulane University 35 New Mexico, U. of 179
Furman University 1 Tulsa, University of 33 Arkansas, U. of 175
Furman University 31 Tulane University 164
New Mexico, U. of 29 Florida State Univ. 163
N. Car. Wilmington 28 Furman University 158
Penn State Univ, 25 Indiana University 153
Virginia, Univ. of 24 Tulsa, University of 152
Arkansas, U. of 24 N. Car. Wilmington 146
Wisconsin, U. of 23 Virginia, Univ. of 144
Florida State Univ. 22 Penn State Univ. 143
Indiana University 15 Wisconsin, U. of 139
Louisville, Univ. of 11 Louisville, Univ. of 132




